
1

2

3

21

22

4

5

6

24

7

8

9

10

23

11

*

*

OUTSIDE 
GENERATOR 

ROOM

STAIRWELL

0 11 162 4

SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"

6

Scale

Project number

Date

Drawn by

Checked by

1/8" = 1'-0"

1
0

/5
/2

0
2

2
 7

:3
4
:4

1
 A

M

10-3-2022

J. PEDRETTI

E. MEDINA

1/8" = 1'-0"
1

Level 1 Floor Plan

Room Areas

Name Number Area

Room 1 1523.26 SF

Room 2 121.37 SF

Room 3 408.32 SF

Room 4 261.13 SF

Room 5 446.02 SF

Room 6 206.57 SF

Room 7 19.14 SF

Room 8 457.49 SF

Room 9 274.03 SF

Room 10 92.41 SF

Room 11 147.59 SF

Restroom 21 109.40 SF

Restroom 22 149.41 SF

Restroom 23 40.08 SF

Restroom 24 40.01 SF

Total Area

Name Area

Restroom 338.90 SF

Room 3957.33 SF

Grand total 4296.22 SF

* ROOMS 3 AND 8 INCLUDE THE ADJACENT
   HALLWAYS IN THE AREA CALCULATIONS

JWA ARFF Firehouse 
BUILDING 366 Exhibit

No. Description Date


	Sheets
	A101 - 


