



Name	Number	Area
Room	1	1523.26 SF
Room	2	121.37 SF
Room	3	408.32 SF
Room	4	261.13 SF
Room	5	446.02 SF
Room	6	206.57 SF
Room	7	19.14 SF
Room	8	457.49 SF
Room	9	274.03 SF
Room	10	92.41 SF
Room	11	147.59 SF
Restroom	21	109.40 SF
Restroom	22	149.41 SF
Restroom	23	40.08 SF
Restroom	24	40.01 SF

Total	l Area
Name	Area
Restroom	338.90 SF
Room	3957.33 SF
Grand total	4296.22 SF

No.	Description	Date

JWA ARFF Firehouse BUILDING 366 Exhibit

Project number 10-3-2022 J. PEDRETTI Drawn by E. MEDINA Checked by



1/8" = 1'-0"